VacuSeal™ Fittings
May 2011
Veriflo
Parker Hanniin Corporation
Veriflo Division
Richmond, CA USA
VacuSeal™ Fittings

Note: Contact Parker representative for information on additional materials.
Ordering Instructions
How To Order
Parker VacuSeal™ components are ordered by Ordering Number, as listed in this catalog. Replace the
asterisk within each Ordering Number with the corresponding material designator listed below.
Assembly Example:
If your system requires a VacuSeal™ assembly connecting from 1/4" O.D. tubing to 1/4" O.D. tubing, you may order the
following parts.
 VacuSeal™ Female Nut  VacuSeal™ Gland  VacuSeal™ Gasket  VacuSeal™ Long Gland  VacuSeal™ Male Nut
 4 BV-SS  4-4 V1T3-SSR 1.10-PE  4 VG-N  4-4 V1T3-SSR 1.70-PE  4 BVI-SS
Note: Each component must be ordered separately.
Nomenclature
Part numbers of Parker VacuSeal™ components are constructed from symbols that identify the size, configuration and
material of each component.
Component Example:
 Size End Connections Material*   Surface Finish (5 μinch Ra)
 4 - 4 V 1 T3 - SSR 1.10 - PE
  Type   Overall Length
VacuSeal End Data Information
Size
VacuSeal
Thread
*L **C
H
Hex
E
Dia.
in. in. in. in.
4 9/16-18 .62 .97 5/8 .19
6 7/8-14 .75 1.10 15/16 .28
8 7/8-14 .75 1.10 15/16 .41
12 1-1/4-18 1.00 1.40 1-5/16 .53
*Average Value
**Dimension C is shown in the finger tight position
MiniButtwelds™
16 Parker Hanniin Corporation
Veriflo Division
Richmond, CA USA
Veriflo
Notes
Parker’s Motion & Control Technologies
AEROSPACE
Key Markets
•  Aircraft engines
•  Business & general aviation
•  Commercial transports
•  Land-based weapons systems
•  Military aircraft
•  Missiles & launch vehicles
•  Regional transports
•  Unmanned aerial vehicles
Key Products
•  Flight control systems
 & components
•  Fluid conveyance systems
•  Fluid metering delivery
 & atomization devices
•  Fuel systems & components
•  Hydraulic systems & components
•  Inert nitrogen generating
systems
•  Pneumatic systems & components
•	 Wheels & brakes
CLIMATE CONTROL
Key Markets
•  Agriculture